
Course: B. Tech Branch: ECE-A1 Year: I LH:  01 w.e.f:

Day/Time

9:30-10:20

10:20-

11:10 11:10-12:00

12:00-

12:50 12:50-1:30 1:30-2:20 2:20-3:10

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

Course: B. Tech Branch: ECE-A2 Year: I LH: 2 w.e.f:

Day/Time

9:30-10:20

10:20-

11:10 11:10-12:00

12:00-

12:50 12:50-1:30 1:30-2:20 2:20-3:10

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

Course: B. Tech Year: I LH: 3 w.e.f:

*During computer lab course: 1. LaTeX

                                                             2. Linux-Ubuntu

                                                  3. Scilab

Branch: MECH

*During computer lab course: 1. LaTeX

                                                            2. Linux-Ubuntu

                                                3. Scilab

L

U

N

C

H

CPDS / IT / BWS

CPDS / IT / BW

Jayamukhi Institute Of Technological Sciences

L

U

N

C

H

CPDS / IT / BW

CPDS / IT / BWS



Day/Tim

e 9:30-

10:20

10:20-

11:10

11:10-

12:00

12:00-

12:50

12:50-

1:30

1:30-

2:20

2:20-

3:10

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

Course: B. Tech Year: I LH:5 w.e.f:

Day/Tim

e 9:30-

10:20

10:20-

11:10

11:10-

12:00

12:00-

12:50

12:50-

1:30

1:30-

2:20

2:20-

3:10

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

Course: B. Tech Year: I LH:6 w.e.f:

Day/Tim

e 9:30-

10:20

10:20-

11:10

11:10-

12:00

12:00-

12:50

12:50-

1:30

1:30-

2:20

2:20-

3:10

MON

*During computer lab course: 1. LaTeX

                                                            2. Linux-Ubuntu

                                                3. Scilab

Branch: CSE-A2

L

*During computer lab course: 1. LaTeX

                                                                2. FreeEDA(Oscad

                                                3. Scilab

Branch: CSE-A1

L

U

N

C

H

CPDS / IT / BW

CPDS / IT / BWS

CPDS / BWS / IT

CPDS / BWS / IT



TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

Course: B. Tech Year: I LH: 4 w.e.f:

Day/Tim

e 9:30-

10:20

10:20-

11:10

11:10-

12:00

12:00-

12:50

12:50-

1:30

1:30-

2:20

2:20-

3:10

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

Course: B. Tech Year: I TH : 1 w.e.f:

Day/Time

9:30-10:20

10:20-

11:10 11:10-12:00

12:00-

12:50 12:50-1:30 1:30-2:20 2:20-3:10

MON

TUE

WED

*During computer lab course: 1. LaTeX

                                                            2. Linux-Ubuntu

                                                3. Scilab

Branch: MECH + CIVIL

L

U

N
CPDS/ BWS / IT

*During computer lab course: 1. LaTeX

                                                            2. Linux-Ubuntu

                                                3. Scilab

Branch: CIVIL

L

U

N

C

H

CPDS / BWS /

CPDS / BWS /

L

U

N

C

H

CPDS / IT / BWS

CPDS / IT / BW



THU

FRI

SAT

Course: B. Tech Branch: EEE-A1 Year: I LH: 7 w.e.f:

Day/Time

9:30-10:20

10:20-

11:10 11:10-12:00

12:00-

12:50 12:50-1:30 1:30-2:20 2:20-3:10

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

*During computer lab course: 1. LaTeX          

                                  2. Linux-Ubuntu

                                        3. FreeEDA (Oscad)

                       4. Scilab

*During computer lab course: 1. LaTeX

                                                            2. Linux-Ubuntu

                                                                  3. FreeEDA (Oscad

                                                 4. Scilab

CPDS / BWS / IT
L

U

N

C

H

CPDS / BWS / IT

N

C

H
CPDS/ BWS / IT



3:10-4:00

Spoken Tutorial Software 

as E- Resource for Learning

(www.spoken-tutorial.org)

C/C++ and Java

C/C++ and Java

3:10-4:00

Spoken Tutorial Software as 

E- Resource for Learning

(www.spoken-tutorial.org)

C/C++ and Java

C/C++ and Java

ntu

ntu

 / BWS

 / BWS



3:10-

4:00

Spoken Tutorial Software as

 E- Resource for Learning

(www.spoken-tutorial.org)

C/C++ and Java

C/C++ and Java

3:10-

4:00

Spoken Tutorial Software as 

E- Resource for Learning

(www.spoken-tutorial.org)

C/C++ and Java

C/C++ and Java

3:10-

4:00

Spoken Tutorial Software as

E- Resource for Learning

(www.spoken-tutorial.org)

ntu

scad)

 BWS



C/C++ and Java

C/C++ and Java

3:10-

4:00

Spoken Tutorial Software as 

E- Resource for Learning

(www.spoken-tutorial.org)

C/C++ and Java

C/C++ and Java

3:10-4:00

Spoken Tutorial Software as 

E- Resource for Learning

(www.spoken-tutorial.org)

C/C++ and Java

ntu

ntu

S / IT

S / IT

 BWS



C/C++ and Java

3:10-4:00

Spoken Tutorial Software as 

E- Resource for Learning

(www.spoken-tutorial.org)

C/C++ and Java

C/C++ and Java

                        

ntu

Oscad)


