Jayamukhi Institute Of Technological Sciences

Course: B.	Tech	Branch: EC	CE-A1	Year: I		LH: 01	w.e.f:
Day/Time	9:30-10:20	10:20- 11:10	11:10-12:00	12:00- 12:50	12:50-1:30	1:30-2:20	2:20-3:10
MON				_		CF	PDS / IT / BV
TUE] <u>L</u>			
WED				U			
THU	(CPDS / IT / E	BWS	C			
FRI				H			
SAT							

*During computer lab course: 1. LaTeX

2. Linux-Ubunt

3. Scilab

Course: B.	Course: B. Tech		CE-A2	Year: I	Year: I LH: 2		w.e.f:
Day/Time	9:30-10:20	10:20- 11:10	11:10-12:00	12:00- 12:50	12:50-1:30	1:30-2:20	2:20-3:10
MON							
TUE	(CPDS / IT / E	BWS	L			
WED				U N			
THU				C			
FRI				H		CF	PDS / IT / BV
SAT							

*During computer lab course: 1. LaTeX

2. Linux-Ubunt

Course: B. Tech	Branch: MECH	Y	∕ear: I	LH: 3	w.e.f:

Day/Tim e	9:30- 10:20	10:20- 11:10	11:10- 12:00	12:00- 12:50	12:50- 1:30	1:30- 2:20	2:20- 3:10
MON	CI	PDS / BW	S / IT				
TUE							
WED							
THU							
FRI	CI	PDS / BW	S / IT				
SAT							

*During computer lab course: 1. LaTeX

2. FreeEDA(Osc

3. Scilab

Course: E	3. Tech	Branch: C	CSE-A1	Year: I		LH:5	w.e.f:
Day/Tim e	9:30- 10:20	10:20- 11:10	11:10- 12:00	12:00- 12:50	12:50- 1:30	1:30- 2:20	2:20- 3:10
MON				1			
TUE				Ü			
WED				_		CF	PDS / IT / B
THU				N C			
FRI	C	PDS / IT / I	BWS	C			
SAT				⊣ H			

*During computer lab course: 1. LaTeX

2. Linux-Ubunt

Course: B. Tech		Branch:	CSE-A2	Year: I		LH:6	w.e.f:
Day/Tim e	9:30- 10:20	10:20- 11:10	11:10- 12:00	12:00- 12:50	12:50- 1:30	1:30- 2:20	2:20- 3:10
MON							

TUE	_		
WED	CPDS / IT / BWS		
THU		− N	
		— c	
FRI			
SAT		⊢ н ⊢	CPDS / IT / I

*During computer lab course: 1. LaTeX

2. Linux-Ubunt

3. Scilab

Course: E	3. Tech	Branch: 0	CIVIL		Year: I	LH: 4	w.e.f:
Day/Tim e	9:30- 10:20	10:20- 11:10	11:10- 12:00	12:00- 12:50	12:50- 1:30	1:30- 2:20	2:20- 3:10
MON				L			
TUE				Ū			
WED				N		CF	DS / BWS
THU							
FRI				С			
SAT				H		CF	DS / BWS

*During computer lab course: 1. LaTeX

2. Linux-Ubunt

Course: B. Tech		Branch: M	ECH + CIVIL		Year: I	TH:1	w.e.f:
Day/Time	9:30-10:20	10:20- 11:10	11:10-12:00	12:00- 12:50	12:50-1:30	1:30-2:20	2:20-3:10
MON							
TUE			•	L			
WED	(CPDS/ BWS	6 / IT	U			

THU		C		
FRI		H		<u> </u>
SAT	CPDS/ BWS / IT			
		*During com	puter lab cou	ırse: 1. LaTeX
				2. Linux-Ubunt
				3. FreeEDA (Os
				4. Scilab

Course: B.	Tech	Branch: EE	E-A1	Year: I		LH: 7	w.e.f:
Day/Time	9:30-10:20	10:20- 11:10	11:10-12:00	12:00- 12:50	12:50-1:30	1:30-2:20	2:20-3:10
MON	(CPDS / BWS	6 / IT				
TUE] <u>L</u>			
WED				U			
THU	(CPDS / BWS	6 / IT	N C			
FRI				H			
SAT							

*During computer lab course: 1. LaTeX

2. Linux-Ubuntu

3. FreeEDA (Oscad)

	Spoken Tutorial Software
	as E- Resource for Learning
3:10-4:00	(www.spoken-tutorial.org)
/S	C/C++ and Java
	C/C++ and Java
	1

	Spoken Tutorial Software as
	E- Resource for Learning
3:10-4:00	(www.spoken-tutorial.org)
	C/C++ and Java
VS	C/C++ and Java

:u

3:10- 4:00	Spoken Tutorial Software as E- Resource for Learning (www.spoken-tutorial.org)
	C/C++ and Java
	0/0
	C/C++ and Java
:ad)	

3:10- 4:00	Spoken Tutorial Software as E- Resource for Learning (www.spoken-tutorial.org)
WS	C/C++ and Java
	C/C++ and Java

u

3:10-	Spoken Tutorial Software as
4:00	E- Resource for Learning (www.spoken-tutorial.org)

	C/C++ and Java
WS	C/C++ and Java
u	

3:10- 4:00	Spoken Tutorial Software as E- Resource for Learning (www.spoken-tutorial.org)
/ IT	C/C++ and Java
/ IT	C/C++ and Java

	Spoken Tutorial Software as
	E- Resource for Learning
3:10-4:00	(www.spoken-tutorial.org)
	C/C++ and Java

	C/C++ and Java
u	
cad)	

	Spoken Tutorial Software as
	E- Resource for Learning
3:10-4:00	(www.spoken-tutorial.org)
·	C/C++ and Java
	C/C++ and Java